EVALUATION - Environmental Services

24RFSQ16

DATE: 1/25/2024

13 Firms

Evaluation Criteria

Maximum
Score Points

Cambrian

ACI Consulting Environmental

Colliers
Engineering &
Design, Inc.

Doucet &
Associates, Inc.

ECS Southwest,
LLP

EIKON Consulting
Group

ICF International

Millennium
Engineers Group

Pape-Dawson
Consulting
Engineers, LLC

Professional
Service Industries,
Inc.

Stantec Consulting
Services Inc.

SWCA Inc.

Zara Environmental
LLC

Is the firm registered with the Texas Board of
Professional Engineers and Land Surveyors

(PELS) as an engineering firm in the State of
Texas?

Pass/Fail

Pass Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Project Manager's Experience/Qualifications with
similar projects

50

25 50

40

40

40

40

40

25

40

40

40

50

40

Individuals on Project Team's
Experience/Qualifications preparing Regional
Habitat Conservation Plans and Biological
Assessments in Central Texas

50

20 45

40

40

40

40

25

40

40

40

45

40

Individuals on Project Team's
Experience/Qualifications preparing habitat
assessments and threatened and endangered
species assessment for listed species within
Williamson County

50

20 45

40

40

40

40

25

40

40

40

45

40

Individuals on Project Team's
Experience/Qualifications preparing Geological
Assessments

50

20 45

40

40

40

40

25

40

40

40

45

40

Availability of Project Manager, task leads and
relevant staff and their previous performance on
Williamson County projects

50

30 50

30

40

40

40

30

30

30

40

50

40

TOTAL

250

115 235

190

200

200

200

130

190

190

200

235

200

1”






