EVALUATION - Environmental Services 24RFSQ16

DATE: 1/25/2024

13 Firms
----------

DATE. 1/23/2024														
Evaluation Criteria	Maximum Score Points	ACI Consulting	Cambrian Environmental	Colliers Engineering & Design, Inc.	Doucet & Associates, Inc.	ECS Southwest, LLP	EIKON Consulting Group	ICF International	Millennium Engineers Group	Pape-Dawson Consulting Engineers, LLC	Professional Service Industries, Inc.	Stantec Consulting Services Inc.	SWCA Inc.	Zara Environmental LLC
Is the firm registered with the Texas Board of Professional Engineers and Land Surveyors (PELS) as an engineering firm in the State of Texas?	Pass/Fail	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass	Pass
Project Manager's Experience/Qualifications with similar projects	50	25	50	40	40	40	40	40	25	40	40	40	50	40
Individuals on Project Team's Experience/Qualifications preparing Regional Habitat Conservation Plans and Biological Assessments in Central Texas	50	20	45	40	40	40	40	40	25	40	40	40	45	40
Individuals on Project Team's Experience/Qualifications preparing habitat assessments and threatened and endangered species assessment for listed species within Williamson County	50	20	45	40	40	40	40	40	25	40	40	40	45	40
Individuals on Project Team's Experience/Qualifications preparing Geological Assessments	50	20	45	40	40	40	40	40	25	40	40	40	45	40
Availability of Project Manager, task leads and relevant staff and their previous performance on Williamson County projects	50	30	50	35	30	40	40	40	30	30	30	40	50	40
TOTAL	250	115	235	195	190	200	200	200	130	190	190	200	235	200

